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Pacton 3 AXLE

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Accessories

Description
XLDTXC33900048704

€3.950,-
Container transport
2004

048704

XLDTXC33900048704

3

0 km
Other
39.000 kg
33.500 kg
5.500 kg
1.349 cm
247 cm

Anti-lock braking system

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

